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TEAM

NBC Sports / Rotoworld
Advance Local
RotoWire #2
Splash Sports
PrizePicks
ScoreOnScore
FSGA

Game Night Sports
Fantasy Alarm
RotoWire #1
TrophySmack
Square to Sharp
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HR
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105

AVG
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11
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ERA

13
11

10

WHIP
11

12

10

13

HIT
49.5
45.5
40.0
47.0
49.0
215
33.0
36.5
315
34.5
20.0
34.0
13.0

PITCH TOT
53.0 102.5
54.0 99.5
59.0 99.0
35.0 82.0
26.0 75.0
475 69.0
35.0 68.0
26.5 63.0
315 63.0
28.0 62.5
375 57.5
17.0 51.0

5.0 18.0
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Season Statistics

TEAM AB R H HR RBI SO SB
1 NBC Sports / Rotoworld 7505 1077 1902 287 971 1865 197
2 Advance Local 7244 982 1838 283 1011 1778 188
3 RotoWire #2 7449 1022 1897 274 920 1800 182
4 Splash Sports 7201 1076 1816 336 1035 1968 143
5 PrizePicks 6841 1034 1766 310 1002 1690 134
6 ScoreOnScore 7449 993 1817 217 887 1614 168
7 FSGA 7115 986 1854 257 967 1467 109
8 Game Night Sports 7152 961 1813 281 958 1684 188
9 Fantasy Alarm 7019 966 1773 261 889 1726 197
10 RotoWire #1 7198 993 1793 290 955 1827 173
11 TrophySmack 7185 889 1825 197 888 1453 127
12  Square to Sharp 6834 958 1732 309 1007 1647 114
13  PlayerProfiler 5632 806 1352 193 652 1418 184

AVG

.25343
.25373
.25467
.25219
.25815
.24393
.26058
.25350
.25260
.24910
.25400
.25344
.24006
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sv
85
71
75
50
37
33
43
33
65
68
20
45

1249.2
1336.0
1368.2
1309.2
1023.0
1556.1
1089.2
1362.2
1202.1
1178.0

987.2
1004.0

578.2

1071
1160
1098
1219
925
1376
927
1245
1113
1098
883
929
501

BB
360
385
458
416
288
439
325
486
408
410
234
347
264

K ERA WHIP
13763.615361.14511
13023.260481.15644
14463.439111.13687
12524.150671.24841
10153.809381.18573
15063.481261.16620
11033.584581.14898
13014.293051.27030
11384.079571.26504
12264.026321.28014
10443.435371.13095

8704.240041.27092
5474.090441.32200
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