



FSGA Cactus League Standings

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2025 Final Standings
05-Nov-2025 08:46 AM ET

	TEAM	R	HR	RBI	SB	AVG	W	SV	K	ERA	WHIP	HIT	PITCH	TOT
1	NBC Sports / Rotoworld	13	9	9	12.5	6	10	13	11	8	11	49.5	53.0	102.5
2	Advance Local	6	8	12	10.5	9	11	11	10	13	9	45.5	54.0	99.5
3	RotoWire #2	10	6	5	8	11	12	12	12	11	12	40.0	59.0	99.0
4	Splash Sports	12	13	13	5	4	9	8	8	4	6	47.0	35.0	82.0
5	PrizePicks	11	12	10	4	12	4	5	3	7	7	49.0	26.0	75.0
6	ScoreOnScore	8.5	3	2	6	2	13	3.5	13	10	8	21.5	47.5	69.0
7	FSGA	7	4	8	1	13	5	6	5	9	10	33.0	35.0	68.0
8	Game Night Sports	4	7	7	10.5	8	8	3.5	9	2	4	36.5	26.5	63.0
9	Fantasy Alarm	5	5	4	12.5	5	6.5	9	6	5	5	31.5	31.5	63.0
10	RotoWire #1	8.5	10	6	7	3	3	10	7	6	2	34.5	28.0	62.5
11	TrophySmack	2	2	3	3	10	6.5	2	4	12	13	20.0	37.5	57.5
12	Square to Sharp	3	11	11	2	7	2	7	2	3	3	34.0	17.0	51.0
13	PlayerProfiler	1	1	1	9	1	1	1	1	1	1	13.0	5.0	18.0



FSGA Cactus League Standings

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2025 Final Standings
05-Nov-2025 08:46 AM ET

Season Statistics

	TEAM	AB	R	H	HR	RBI	SO	SB	AVG	W	SV	IP	H	BB	K	ERA	WHIP
1	NBC Sports / Rotoworld	7505	1077	1902	287	971	1865	197	.25343	85	85	1249.2	1071	360	13763.615361.14511		
2	Advance Local	7244	982	1838	283	1011	1778	188	.25373	89	71	1336.0	1160	385	13023.260481.15644		
3	RotoWire #2	7449	1022	1897	274	920	1800	182	.25467	93	75	1368.2	1098	458	14463.439111.13687		
4	Splash Sports	7201	1076	1816	336	1035	1968	143	.25219	82	50	1309.2	1219	416	12524.150671.24841		
5	PrizePicks	6841	1034	1766	310	1002	1690	134	.25815	67	37	1023.0	925	288	10153.809381.18573		
6	ScoreOnScore	7449	993	1817	217	887	1614	168	.24393	111	33	1556.1	1376	439	15063.481261.16620		
7	FSGA	7115	986	1854	257	967	1467	109	.26058	69	43	1089.2	927	325	11033.584581.14898		
8	Game Night Sports	7152	961	1813	281	958	1684	188	.25350	81	33	1362.2	1245	486	13014.293051.27030		
9	Fantasy Alarm	7019	966	1773	261	889	1726	197	.25260	74	65	1202.1	1113	408	11384.079571.26504		
10	RotoWire #1	7198	993	1793	290	955	1827	173	.24910	64	68	1178.0	1098	410	12264.026321.28014		
11	TrophySmack	7185	889	1825	197	888	1453	127	.25400	74	20	987.2	883	234	10443.435371.13095		
12	Square to Sharp	6834	958	1732	309	1007	1647	114	.25344	59	45	1004.0	929	347	8704.240041.27092		
13	PlayerProfiler	5632	806	1352	193	652	1418	184	.24006	32	17	578.2	501	264	5474.090441.32200		